Einsatzplan E-Bus (08.02.2019 — 17.02.2019)

Linieneinsatz Linie 30
Montag bis Freitag, Morgens: Kurs 3080

Starthaltestelle
GR

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

RA

Zielhaltestelle
BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

BB

SBB

RA

GR

ab
04:45.0

04:49.5

05:11.0

05:37.0

05:57.0

06:22.0

06:42.0

07:07.0

07:27.0

07:52.0

08:12.0

08:34.0

N

BASEL ERFAHREN BvVB

an
04:49.0

05:06.7

05:29.5

05:54.2

06:15.5

06:39.2

07:00.5

07:24.2

07:45.5

08:09.2

08:34.0

08:34.5
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Linieneinsatz Linie 50

Montag bis Freitag, Abends: Kurs 5080

Starthaltestelle
GR

SBB

F/FEN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

RA

Zielhaltestelle
SBB

F/FN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

F/FN

SBB

RA

GR

ab
21:40.5

21:57.0

22:22.0

22:37.0

22:52.0

23:07.0

23:24.5

23:42.0

24:04.0

24:21.0

24:30.5

N

BASEL ERFAHREN BvVB

an
21:50.6

22:11.6

22:35.4

22:51.6

23:05.4

23:21.6

23:37.9

23:56.6

24:17.4

24:30.5

24:31.0
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